23
R
E
L
A
Y
S

2–4 6.54 166 2.8
6–8 7.74 197 3.1
Table 23.104:  How to Order
To Order Specify: Catalog Number
• Class Number
• Type Number
• Voltage Code
Class Type Voltage
Code
8501 XO40 V02
.19
5
2.23
571.12
28
3.50
89
3.12
79
Prov. for
(2) #8/#10 Mtg. Screws
B30080-064
A
Dual Dimensions: INCHES
Millimeters
A
.19
5
2.23
57
1.12
28
3.12
79
3.50
89 Dual Dimensions: INCHES
Millimeters
CP1 Discount
Schedule
23
R
E
L
A
Y
S
 A
N
D
 T
IM
E
R
S
23-22 © 2009 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
DC Control Relays
DC Control Relay Utility Auxiliary Relay
DC Timing Relays
DC Latching Relays
Note: Unlatch coil is rated for intermittent duty and should be connected through a N.O. contact
of the relay if the input signal is maintained. Order one more N.O. contact than the
application requires to use as a coil clearing contact.
DC Utility Relays
e Voltage code must be specified to order these products. Refer to Table 23.113 and insert
the appropriate code as shown in Table 23.114: How to Order.